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<> Bubbly Bobbily Bubblies

Col Tamarie - Piemonte, Italy
Col Tamarie - Glera

Meinklang - Burgenland, Austria
Prosa - Pinot Noir, Zweigelt, Blaufrankisch - Rosé

Claus Preisinger - Burgenland, Austria
Ancestral - St Laurent

Ordinaire - Pinot Noir, Welschriesling - Rosé
Dope! - Blaufrankich - Rosé

Bourgeois-Diaz - Champagne, France

BD’3CC 2016 - Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier, 48months
Les Bien Aimées - Pinot Noir

Les Justices BD - Pinot Meunier

BDB - Chardonnay, 24months

Jean Laurent - Champagne, France
Blanc de Blanc Non Dosé - Chardonnay
Blanc de Noir Non Dosé - Pinot Noir

Xavier Benier — Beaujolais, France
XB PetNat - Gamay - Rosé

Sas Domaine Francoise Martinot - Champagne, France
Bistrotage Rosé Extra Brut - Pinot Noir - Rosé

9.500

9.500

12.500
12.500
12.500

20.000
25.000
28.000
29.000

14.000
16.500

11.000

20.000



m» White

m» White

Meinklang - Burgenland, Austria
Gruner Veltliner - Gruner Veltliner

Claus Preisinger - Burgenland, Austria
Kalkundkiesel - Weissburgunder, Gruner Veltliner
ErdeLuftGrasUndReben - Gruner Veltliner

Gut Oggau - Burgenland, Austria

Theodora - Gruner Veltliner, Welschriesling
Mechtild - Gruner Veltliner

Weiss 2016 - Gruner Veltliner, Welschriesling,
Weissburgunder, Gerwurtztaminer

Timotheus - Gruner Veltliner, Weissburgunder
Emmeran - Gewurztraminer

Eugiene - Gruner Veltliner

Christian Tschida - Burgenland, Austria
Laissez-Faire - Riesling, Weissburgunder

Himmel auf Erden White - Sauvignon Blanc, Gruner Veltliner

Marto Wein - Rheinhessen, Germany
Marto Weiss - Riesling, Muller Thurgau

Daniel & Bianca Schmitt - Rheinhessen, Germany

Voodoo Doll - Riesling

Succés Vinicola - Barcelona, Spain
Experiencia Parrellada - Parrellada

11.000

12.500
14.000

14.000
25.000
25.000

18.000

19.500
19.500

18.000
15.000

11.000

13.000

9.500

Partida Creus - Tarragona, Spain
VN - Macabeo, Grenache Blanc, Xarel-lo, Muscat

AMI - Bourgogne, France

Bourgogne Blanc - Chardonnay

Chablis Blanc - Chardonnay

Bourgogne Blanc Homard D’Or - Chardonnay
Bourgogne Aligote - Aligote

Terra Vita Vinum - Loire, France
Pavilion - Chenin (Loire Blanc)

Adrien DeMello - Loire, France
Globule Blanc - Chenin
Les Gats - Sauvignon Blanc

12500

15000
18000
16000
14000

22.000

13.000
13.000



Yellow
Red
Green
& Blue
Black
White
Purple
Brown
Pink Banana
«r Talking Orange ©

@& Orange / Skin contact

Meinklang - Burgenland, Austria
Graupert - Pinot Gris

Christian Tschida - Burgenland, Austria
Himmel auf Erden Il Maischevergoren - Scheurebe, Muscat

Koppitsch — Burgenland, Austria
Homok - Gruner Veltliner, Weissburgunder, Sauv Blanc

Folias de Baco - Douro, Portugal
Uivo Curtido - Moscatel Galego

Daniel & Bianca Schmitt - Rheinhessen, Germany
Wild Pony - Weissburgunder, Riesling, Silvaner & Geiber
Muskateller

Gabrio Bini - Pantelleria, Sicily
Terre di Sicilia IGP Heritage - Zibibbo Bianco - 1/600
Riserva Genevieve - Zibibbo Bianco - 1/300

Bodegas Fontana - Castilla, Spain
Oveja Naranja - Moscatel

Weingut Brand - Pfalz, Germany
Shake n Wait - Muller Thurgau

Marvla Tindo - Nitra, Slovakia
Skin - Welschriesling

Slobodne Vinarstvo - Trnava, Slovakia
Cutis Deviner - Devin, Traminer

12.500

15.000

11.000

9.500

13.000

28.000
48.000

12.500

12.500

12.500

13.500



More wine

More dine

Ll



=2 Red

Claus Preisinger - Burgenland, Austria
Puszta Libre - Zweigelt, Pinot Noir, St Laurent
Zweigelt Kieselstein - Zweigelt

Blaufrankisch Kalkstein - Blaufrankisch

Pinot Noir - Pinot Noir

Fruitloops Rot - Blaufrankisch, Syrah, Cab Frank

Gut Oggau - Burgenland, Austria
Atanasius - Blaufrankisch, Zweigelt
Josephine - Résler (Roesler)
Betholdi - Blaufrankisch

Joschuari - Blaufrankisch

Partida Creus - Tarragona, Spain
SM - cuvee - Sumoll (catalan grape)
VN - Red - Monastrell, Mazuelo, Trepat, Garnatxa, Sumoll

Succés Vinicola - Barcelona, Spain
Cuca de Llum - Trepat

AMI - Bourgogne, France
Cote de Nuits Villages 2021 - Pinot Noir
Pommard Villages - Pinot Noir

Domaine des Vignes du Maynes - Bourgogne, France
Bourgogne Rouge AUGUSTE 2019 - Pinot Fin
Bourgogne Rouge AUGUSTE 2020 - Pinot Fin

11.000
12.500
11.000
14.000
12.500

14.000
18.000
25.000
20.000

12.500
12.500

9.500

15.000
24.000

22.500
24.000

=2 Red

Garo’Vin - Loire, France
Metisse - Cab Franc, Cab Sauvignion
Lulu Berlue - Cab Sauv, Cab Franc, Grolleau

Val de Combres — Maubec, France
Les Vacances - Grenache

Olivier Cohen - Languedoc, France
Cuvée Speciale - Syrah, Merlot

Michel Guignier — Beaujolais, France
La Bonne Pioche 2019 - Gamay
Le Petite Oseille - Gamay

Xavier Benier — Beaujolais, France
Beaujolais Villages Nouveau 2024 - Gamay

Naboso - Bratislava, Slovakia

Ritual - Blaufrankisch

Spolu - Blaufrankisch, Riesling, Gruner Veltliner
Zore - André

MarvlaTindo - Nitra, Slovakia
Murum - Alibernet, Pinot Noir, André

Koppitsch - Burgenland, Austria
Rét - Blaufrankisch

11.000
11.000

11.000

14.000

12.500
12.500

11.000

14.000
12.500
11.500

13.000

9.500

13



=2 Red

Christian Tschida - Burgenland, Austria
Brutal - Pinot Noir
Stokkultur - Pinot Noir

Adrien DeMello - Loire, France
Globule Rouge - Cabernet Franc

Sartori - Veneto, Italy
Amarone della Valpolicella - Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

Viberti - Piedmont, Italy
Langhe Nebbiolo - Nebbiolo

LAN - Rioja, Spain
Xtreme Eco Rioja - Tempranillo

15.000
21.000

13.000

15.000

14.000

13.500
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» Rosé

Koppitsch — Burgenland, Austria
Rosza - Zweigelt, Blaufrankisch, St Laurent, Pinot Noir

Meinklang - Burgenland, Austria
Morgen - St Laurent

Gut Oggau - Burgenland, Austria
Winifred - Blaufrankisch, Zweigelt
Maskerade 1L - Blaufrankisch, Zweigelt
Cecelia - Gemischter Satz

Partida Creus - Tarragona, Spain
CX - Cartoixa Vermell

Daniel & Bianca Schmitt - Rheinhessen, Germany
Frei.Korper.Kultur Rosé 1L - Portugeiser, Dornfelder

Terra Viti Vinum - Loire, France
Terre de 3 Rosé - Gamay

Adrien DeMello - Loire, France
Plasma - Gamay

11.000

12.500

14.000
13.500
18.000

12.500

11.000

14.000

12.500

Rhyme with wine

Divine

Shine

Offline
Mealtime
Redesign
Frankenstein
Enzyme
Brine
Sunshine
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O The Classics

KRUG - Champagne, France
Krug Grand Cuvée - Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay 59.500

Domaine Béréche et Fils - Champagne, France
Champagne Cramant Grand Cru 2016 - Chardonnay 49.500
Champagne Cramant Grand Cru 2017 - Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 49.500

Chavy-Chouet - Bourgogne, France
Bourgogne Les Femelottes 2022 - Chardonnay 13.500
Mersault Narvaux 2022 - Chardonnay 32.500

Fontaine-Gagnard - Bourgogne, France
Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc ler Cru 41.500
La Grande Montagne 2022 - Chardonnay 41.500

Aurelien Verdet — Bourgogne, France
Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits Le Prieuré - Pinot Noir 13.500

Camiille Giroud - Bourgogne, France

Bourgogne Aligoté 2021 - Aligoté 14.500
Saint-Romain Sous le Chateau 2020 - Chardonnay 15.500
Pommard Les Cras 2020 - Pinot Noir 26.500
Vosne-Romanée Les Chaladins 2022 - Pinot Noir 29.500
Gevrey-Chambertin Les Crais 2022 - Pinot Noir 32.500
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S The Sweets

Garo’Vin - Loire, France
Soléra 0.5L - Chenin Moelleux

Pianora - Coccaglio, Italy
Erborista Wermut 0.5L - Field blend of grapes and spices

14.000

12.000
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Walk the walk
Wine the dine



